Web :  www.techinstro.com  Email: info@techinstro.com
Phone: +91-9765-849656  Tel :     +91-712-2646456
Indium Tin Oxide (ITO) Coated Glass Slides
Techinstro sell ITO Coated Glass, excellent quality with the finest transparency at lowest price
around the world you can compare it. Available in various sizes and bulk quantity.
Description
Techinstro ITO coated glass slides are available in a variety of resistivity (10 – 20 Ohms) in five
different sizes; 25x 75 mm rectangular and 25 x 25 mm square as well as custom sizes. These

Web :  www.techinstro.com  Email: info@techinstro.com
Phone: +91-9765-849656  Tel :     +91-712-2646456
SKU Sizes: 10-Pack or 25 Pack
Packaging
 Supplied in bundles with highly-protective layers between individual slides within a light
protected and moisture free specially manufactured paper sheet.
Storage/Stability
This product should be stored at Room Temperature and Pressure and its stability is indefinite. It
should be placed in a clean environment.
Precautions and Disclaimer:
These products are for R&D and industrial use only, not for drug, household, personal or other
uses.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description Resistivity Quantity
ITO-TIX001-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 25 Pack
ITO- TIX001-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 50Pack
ITO- TIX001-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO- TIX001-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 250 Pack
ITO-TIX002-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10 Ohms 25 Pack
ITO- TIX002-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10 Ohms 50 Pack
ITO- TIX002-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO- TIX002-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10 Ohms 250 Pack
ITO-TIX003-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10  Ohms 25 Pack
ITO-TIX003-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10 Ohms 50 Pack
ITO-TIX003-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO-TIX003-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Rectangular 10 Ohms 250 Pack
Web :  www.techinstro.com  Email: info@techinstro.com
Phone: +91-9765-849656  Tel :     +91-712-2646456
ITO-TIX004-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 25 Pack
ITO-TIX004-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 50 Pack
ITO-TIX004-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO-TIX004-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 250 Pack
ITO-TIX005-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 25 Pack
ITO-TIX005-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 50 Pack
ITO-TIX005-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO-TIX005-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 10 Ohms 250 Pack
ITO-TIXY001-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 25 Pack
ITO-TIXY001-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 50 Pack
ITO-TIXY001-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO-TIXY001-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 250 Pack
ITO-TIXY002-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 25 Pack
ITO-TIXY002-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 50 Pack
ITO-TIXY002-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO-TIXY002-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 250 Pack
ITO-TIXY003-25 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 25 Pack
ITO-TIXY003-50 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 50 Pack
ITO-TIXY003-100 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 100 Pack
ITO-TIXY003-250 ITO Coated Glass Slides, Square 20 Ohms 250 Pack
For custom sizes and bulk quantities please contact our customer service department at +91-712-
2646456/ +91-9765849656
Cleaning and Handling of product
While cleaning of ITO slides, safety apparel and protection should be wear. The cleaning process